Colfax - Greenwood Bills for Approval

Jason Nelson
Nancy Wood
Consumers Energy
Consumers Energy
WEX

Viasat

IRS

Straight Talk

Fire Runs/Meetings

January 2023

Wage for Dec. 2022

Sec/Tres wage for Dec.2022 internet

Monthly service
Monthly service
Truck Fuel

monthly service

December 2022 tax deposit

monthly service

Total

300.00
180.00
112.95
25.76
613.18
60.60
68.85
17.00

16807.50

18202.84



