Colfax - Greenwood Bills for Approval January 2023

Jason Nelson	Wage for Dec. 2022	300.00
Nancy Wood	Sec/Tres wage for Dec.2022 internet	180.00
Consumers Energy	Monthly service	112.95
Consumers Energy	Monthly service	25.76
WEX	Truck Fuel	613.18
Viasat	monthly service	60.60
IRS	December 2022 tax deposit	68.85
Straight Talk	monthly service	17.00
Fire Runs/Meetings		16807.50

Total 18202.84